



AMENDMENTS TO COUNCIL BILL 15-0510  
(First Reader Copy)

By: Urban Affairs and Aging Committee

**Amendment No. 1**

On page 1, in line 2, after “List”, insert “: **Exteriors**”; and, on the same page, in line 5, after “landmark”, insert “: **exterior**”.

**Amendment No. 2**

On page 1, in line 8, strike “13-36” and substitute “**17A-40**”; and, on the same page, in line 16, strike “13-36” and substitute “**17A-40**”.

**Amendment No. 3**

On page 1, in line 15, strike “13” and substitute “**17A**”; and, in the same line, after “List”, insert “: **Exteriors**”.

**Amendment No. 4**

On page 1, in line 3, before “John”, insert “**Dr.**”; on page 1, in line 4, before “John”, insert “**Dr.**”; on page 1, in line 16, before “JOHN”, insert “**DR.**”; and, on the same page, in line 17, before “JOHN”, insert “**DR.**”.

**ADOPTED**